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COD BR: 29800

NOTICE DE MONTAGE

MONTAGEANLEITUNG

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

MANUAL DE MONTAGEM

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
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VIDRO
VIDRIO
GLASS
VERRE
GLAS

ADESIVO
STICKER
ADHESIVO
AUTOCOLLANT
AUFKLEBER

PASSA FIO
WIRE CHANNEL
PASAJE DE ALAMBRE
PASSE-CÂBLES
RÜCKWANDVERBINDER
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SUPPORT MURAL POUR TV
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30Kg = 66Lb
2Kg = 4Lb
10Kg = 22Lb 

CÓD:29800
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BACKPLATE FONDO

INTERNAL SIDE LATERAL INT.
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DOOR PUERTA
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PANEEL LINKSPANEL LEFT PANEL IZQUIERDO

30Kg

14
1515

22

16

13

21 21

18

17

10Kg

2Kg

CAIXA
BOX
CAJA
BOÎTE
BOX

DESCRIÇÃO DESCRIPTION DESCRIPCIÓN DESCRIPTION BESCHREIBUNG

PEÇA
PART
PIEZA
PIÈCE
STÜCK

QUANTIDADE
QUANTITY
CANTIDAD
QUANTITÉ

MENGE

DESCRIÇÃO/DESCRIPTION/DESCRIPCIÓN/DESCRIPTION/BESCHREIBUNG

W:70.86in  H:70.15in   D:17.32in
L:1800mm  A:1782mm  P:440mm

L:1800mm  A:1782mm  P:440mm

L:1800mm  H:1782mm  P:440mm
B:1800mm  H:1782mm  T:440mm
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UTILIZE COLA ANTES DE APARAFUSAR
APPLY GLUE BEFORE TIGHTENING THE SCREWS
EL USO DE PEGAMENTO ANTES DE ATORNILLAR

UTILISEZ LA COLLE AVANT DE VISSER.
VOR DEM VERSCHRAUBEN VERWENDEN SIE KLEBER.
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Medidas para realizar a furação da parede
 (em milimetros).

Mesures pour percer le mur
 (en millimètres).

Maße zum Bohren der Wand
 (in Millimetern).

Measurement to drill the wall 
(in millimeters).

Medidas para realizar la perforación de la pared 
(en milímetros).

Parede / Wall / Pared / Mur / Wand 

Piso / Floor / Piso / Étage / Boden

Home / Tv Stand / Rack / Meuble tv avec rangements / Heimkino

Painel / Panel / Panel / Panneau / Paneel
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Parede / Wall / Pared / Mur / Wand 

Piso / Floor / Piso / Étage / Boden

Home / Tv Stand / Rack / Meuble tv avec rangements / Heimkino

Painel / Panel / Panel / Panneau / Paneel

Medidas para realizar a furação da parede
 (em milimetros).

Mesures pour percer le mur
 (en millimètres).

Maße zum Bohren der Wand
 (in Millimetern).

Measurement to drill the wall 
(in millimeters).

Medidas para realizar la perforación de la pared 
(en milímetros).

Passar cabos antes de encaixar Painel.
Pass the cables through the back before Panel.
Lleve el cables antes de encajar el panel.
Acheminez les câbles avant de fixer le panneau.
Führen Sie die Kabel durch, bevor Sie das Wandpaneel
einsetzen.


